PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS
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26
63
67
65
76
9
62
33
36
12
75
19
25
58
73
28
57
4
43
16
29
35
21
20
6
47
72
66
74
78
41
23
2
77
40
49
14
39
37

TIEMPO

DAVID VIDAL MENDOZA 01:06:32.280
JUAN JOSE SORIANO BU!J 01:09:07.495
KEVIN SERRANO JARDON 01:09:45.513
AGUSTI NOYA CLAVE 01:10:37.432
ANGEL ANTOLIN ANDREU 01:12:20.532
ROBERTO ARTAL LOZANO 01:13:39.024
SERGIO AYUSO GASCON 01:14:55.776
LUIS ENRIQUE ESPALLARGAS SANCHEZ 01:15:30.126
JOSE ANTONIO BRAVO CABALLERO 01:16:41.695
PAUL VIDAL 01:17:01.696
FERNANDO  COLOMER 01:17:21.730
RUL MONTORI RUBIO 01:17:23.200
CARLOS GORGAS GIL 01:18:36.500
JOSE ARTAL 01:18:43.367
OSCAR VAZQUEZ SANAGUSTIN 01:18:51.117
GEORGIANA  SERB 01:19:19.885
ARTURO TORRALBA LOU 01:20:14.837
SAMUEL CHOPO PRIETO 01:20:37.471
JAVIER MACIPE NIETO 01:21:21.356
TONO ROCHE NAVARRO 01:21:48.424
ALICIA MORENO NAVARRO  01:22:09.441
MARIO COCOLIN MARTIN 01:23:42.328
ISAAC DEL CERRO MEDINA  01:23:42.328
VICTOR PERALTA HERNANDEZ 01:24:12.646
REBEN ARTAL GREGORIO 01:25:02.314
MARCOS JIMENEZ TIRADO 01:27:10.503
ISABEL MOROTE GILABERT  01:28:20.872
JULIAN SANCHO BERNABE 01:28:55.190
PEDRO ROYO GIL 01:30:28.943
DIANA PARALLELO PUEYO 01:31:09.562
LUIS MARTIN DOMINGO 01:31:09.562
DAVID AGUILAR PEREZ 01:33:37.485
ASIER IBANEZ SANTOS 01:34:19.568
SERGIO SANGUESA GASO 01:34:35.568
ANGEL FERNANDEZ IBANEZ  01:34:40.303
MANUEL JESUS PILA TEJERO 01:35:50.839
MARTA PUEYO YEGUAS 01:36:14.656

LUISJAVIER ~ MARTINEZ HERNANDO
ELENA CAPAPE VALLE

01:36:20.656
01:36:56.824



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

51
34

13
31
55
30
45
38
46
32
27
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79
53
15
64
50
69
10

24
17
59
42

52
18
70
22
48

DIEGO
JAVIER
PAULA

LUIS MANUEL
SARA
ADRIAN

CAMPOS CARBONELL
JUSTE

FERNANDEZ BLANCO
ALQUEZAR BIELSA
FALO INSA

GINES DE TORO

MIGUEL ANGEL CHAVARRIA RUBIO

TONI
SANTIAGO
MARIA JOSE
ANGEL

JOSE ANGEL
CARMEN
LAURA

ADAN

PEDRO
ERNESTO
INMACULADA
ANA CRISTINA
RAUL
SUSANA
AGUSTIN
JESUS
RODRIGO
EDURNE
BEATRIZ
DAVID

LUCAS

PAUL

RUBEN

JOSE RAMON
JOSE MARIA

GRACIA MARTIN
MARZO

LAHOZ DIESTRE
ARILLA NADARRE
ROQUETA GINES
PASTOR ESTEBAN
SAZ SIMON
AMADOR PALACIOS
ANECHINA TORCAL
GASCON FOZ
ROQUETA ANDREU
PEREZ GARCIA
GRACIA FINOL
MESEGUER DONATE
QUILEZ CLAVERO

TRASOBARES CALLEJAS

SCHWEIKART SALAS
GARCIA JULIAN
FRANCO TABERNER
BELTRAN ALFONSO
MARRUPE SANZ
GUIA MARQUES
MEGINO RAMIREZ
TEJEL SERRANO
PENA GRACIA

01:37:31.692
01:37:46.443
01:38:25.828
01:40:31.482
01:40:58.382
01:41:47.218
01:42:00.451
01:42:12.736
01:42:15.703
01:42:42.570
01:43:11.721
01:43:57.606
01:44:46.374
01:46:07.127
01:46:08.061
01:46:10.237
01:46:38.194
01:48:19.465
01:48:21.498
01:50:13.627
01:50:13.627
01:51:46.139
01:53:14.926
01:53:32.810
01:56:48.733
01:59:05.404
01:59:26.322
02:01:39.661
02:13:01.954
02:13:05.886
02:16:46.446
SIN TIEMPO



